
    1PAGE:-M.S.W SEMESTER-I (OLD) HELD IN MAR-JUN 2020
03/03/2021

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY,PATAN

NAMESEAT

NO.

EXT.

INT.

RESULT

REMARK

28/70

12/30
EX.

IN.

TO.

TOT. 40/100

TOTAL

COLLEGE RECORD FOR
DATE:-

28/70

12/30
40/100

28/70

12/30
40/100

28/70

12/30
40/100

CREDIT : 3

SEM-1 CREDIT : 20SEM-1

CREDIT : 5

28/70

12/30
40/100

CREDIT : 3 CREDIT : 3 CREDIT : 3 CREDIT : 3

SEM-1

CREDIT SGPA

525

225

750

FIELD

WORK

HIST.&PHIL

OF SOC.WOR

INTRO.TO

SOC.SCIEN.

HUMAN GROW

& DEVELOP.

METHOD-1

WORK.INDI.
METHOD-2

WORK.GROUP

100/250

70/175

30/75

( 346 ) NOOTAN VINAY MANDIR TRUST SANCHALIT M.S.W. COLLEGE, PATANCOLLEGE:

42 PARMAR RAJNIKANT VINODBHAI PART  15 NGES CAMP.

 6.80

482

210

272 PASS

 (29)

 (63)

 (34)

GP / CR / GR

 (28)

 (57)

 (29)

 (29)

   57

   28

 (28)

 (56)

 (28)

 (29)

   69

   40

 (67)

(180)

(113) 136

7 / C / 21 6 / D / 18 6 / D / 18 6 / D / 18 7 / C / 21 8 / B / 40

GRADE POINT: 90-99  "10"      | 80-89   "9"       | 70-79  "8"        | 60-69   "7"   | 50-59   "6"    | 40-49  "5"   | <40 "4"

GRADE/DEV: 9-10 A+/FIRST DIST| 8-8.99 A/FIRST DIST| 7-7.99 B/FIRST DIST| 6-6.99 C/FIRST| 5-5.99 D/SECOND| 4-4.99 E/PASS| < 4 F/FAIL



    1PAGE:-M.S.W SEMESTER-I (OLD) HELD IN MAR-JUN 2020
03/03/2021

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY,PATAN

NAMESEAT

NO.

EXT.

INT.

RESULT

REMARK

28/70

12/30
EX.

IN.

TO.

TOT. 40/100

TOTAL

COLLEGE RECORD FOR
DATE:-

28/70

12/30
40/100

28/70

12/30
40/100

28/70

12/30
40/100

CREDIT : 3

SEM-1 CREDIT : 20SEM-1

CREDIT : 5

28/70

12/30
40/100

CREDIT : 3 CREDIT : 3 CREDIT : 3 CREDIT : 3

SEM-1

CREDIT SGPA

525

225

750

FIELD

WORK

HIST.&PHIL

OF SOC.WOR

INTRO.TO

SOC.SCIEN.

HUMAN GROW

& DEVELOP.

METHOD-1

WORK.INDI.
METHOD-2

WORK.GROUP

100/250

70/175

30/75

( 352 ) SHRI SARVAJANIK MSW COLLEGE, MEHSANACOLLEGE:

47 MAKWANA BHAVESHKUMAR REVABHAI PART 105 SARVAJANIK,MEH

 6.25

435

178

257 PASS

 (23)

 (51)

 (28)

GP / CR / GR

 (24)

 (54)

 (30)

 (24)

   52

   28

 (23)

   57

   34

 (24)

 (52)

 (28)

 (60)

(169)

(109) 125

6 / D / 18 6 / D / 18 6 / D / 18 6 / D / 18 6 / D / 18 7 / C / 35

GRADE POINT: 90-99  "10"      | 80-89   "9"       | 70-79  "8"        | 60-69   "7"   | 50-59   "6"    | 40-49  "5"   | <40 "4"

GRADE/DEV: 9-10 A+/FIRST DIST| 8-8.99 A/FIRST DIST| 7-7.99 B/FIRST DIST| 6-6.99 C/FIRST| 5-5.99 D/SECOND| 4-4.99 E/PASS| < 4 F/FAIL



    1PAGE:-M.S.W SEMESTER-I (OLD) HELD IN MAR-JUN 2020
03/03/2021

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY,PATAN

NAMESEAT

NO.

EXT.

INT.

RESULT

REMARK

28/70

12/30
EX.

IN.

TO.

TOT. 40/100

TOTAL

COLLEGE RECORD FOR
DATE:-

28/70

12/30
40/100

28/70

12/30
40/100

28/70

12/30
40/100

CREDIT : 3

SEM-1 CREDIT : 20SEM-1

CREDIT : 5

28/70

12/30
40/100

CREDIT : 3 CREDIT : 3 CREDIT : 3 CREDIT : 3

SEM-1

CREDIT SGPA

525

225

750

FIELD

WORK

HIST.&PHIL

OF SOC.WOR

INTRO.TO

SOC.SCIEN.

HUMAN GROW

& DEVELOP.

METHOD-1

WORK.INDI.
METHOD-2

WORK.GROUP

100/250

70/175

30/75

( 360 ) SABAR SAMAJSEVA MAHAVIDHALAY MSW COLLEGE, SONASANCOLLEGE:

44 PATEL RITESHKUMAR MUKESHBHAI PART  19 TALOD

441

181

260 FAIL

 (23)

 (56)

 (33)

GP / CR / GR

 (24)

 (54)

 (30)

 (24)

 (53)

 (29)

 (23)

 (52)

 (29)

 (24)

   48

   24

 (63)

(178)

(115) 112

6 / D / 18 6 / D / 18 6 / D / 18 6 / D / 18 4 / F / 0 8 / B / 40

GRADE POINT: 90-99  "10"      | 80-89   "9"       | 70-79  "8"        | 60-69   "7"   | 50-59   "6"    | 40-49  "5"   | <40 "4"

GRADE/DEV: 9-10 A+/FIRST DIST| 8-8.99 A/FIRST DIST| 7-7.99 B/FIRST DIST| 6-6.99 C/FIRST| 5-5.99 D/SECOND| 4-4.99 E/PASS| < 4 F/FAIL



    1PAGE:-M.S.W SEMESTER-I (OLD) HELD IN MAR-JUN 2020
03/03/2021

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY,PATAN

NAMESEAT

NO.

EXT.

INT.

RESULT

REMARK

28/70

12/30
EX.

IN.

TO.

TOT. 40/100

TOTAL

COLLEGE RECORD FOR
DATE:-

28/70

12/30
40/100

28/70

12/30
40/100

28/70

12/30
40/100

CREDIT : 3

SEM-1 CREDIT : 20SEM-1

CREDIT : 5

28/70

12/30
40/100

CREDIT : 3 CREDIT : 3 CREDIT : 3 CREDIT : 3

SEM-1

CREDIT SGPA

525

225

750

FIELD

WORK

HIST.&PHIL

OF SOC.WOR

INTRO.TO

SOC.SCIEN.

HUMAN GROW

& DEVELOP.

METHOD-1

WORK.INDI.
METHOD-2

WORK.GROUP

100/250

70/175

30/75

( 396 ) LOKNIKETAN SAMAJKARYA MAHAVIDHYALAYA, RATANPURCOLLEGE:

41 PARMAR AXAYKUMAR NATVARBHAI PART  14 PALANPUR

403

149

254 FAIL

 (19)

 (49)

 (30)

GP / CR / GR

 (18)

 (46)

 (28)

 (18)

 (48)

 (30)

 (19)

 (53)

 (34)

 (19)

   39

   20

 (56)

(168)

(112)  98

5 / E / 15 5 / E / 15 5 / E / 15 6 / D / 18 4 / F / 0 7 / C / 35

GRADE POINT: 90-99  "10"      | 80-89   "9"       | 70-79  "8"        | 60-69   "7"   | 50-59   "6"    | 40-49  "5"   | <40 "4"

GRADE/DEV: 9-10 A+/FIRST DIST| 8-8.99 A/FIRST DIST| 7-7.99 B/FIRST DIST| 6-6.99 C/FIRST| 5-5.99 D/SECOND| 4-4.99 E/PASS| < 4 F/FAIL



    1PAGE:-M.S.W SEMESTER-I (OLD) HELD IN MAR-JUN 2020
03/03/2021

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY,PATAN

NAMESEAT

NO.

EXT.

INT.

RESULT

REMARK

28/70

12/30
EX.

IN.

TO.

TOT. 40/100

TOTAL

COLLEGE RECORD FOR
DATE:-

28/70

12/30
40/100

28/70

12/30
40/100

28/70

12/30
40/100

CREDIT : 3

SEM-1 CREDIT : 20SEM-1

CREDIT : 5

28/70

12/30
40/100

CREDIT : 3 CREDIT : 3 CREDIT : 3 CREDIT : 3

SEM-1

CREDIT SGPA

525

225

750

FIELD

WORK

HIST.&PHIL

OF SOC.WOR

INTRO.TO

SOC.SCIEN.

HUMAN GROW

& DEVELOP.

METHOD-1

WORK.INDI.
METHOD-2

WORK.GROUP

100/250

70/175

30/75

( 422 ) J.V.SOLANKI M.S.W. COLLEGE,KUSKI, IDARCOLLEGE:

45 PARMAR NITUBAHEN RAMANBHAI WHOLE  25 SHAMALAJIF

242

168

074 FAIL

   20

   38

   18

GP / CR / GR

   23

   35

   12

   23

   29

   06

   22

   38

   16

   20

   42

   22

   60

   60

  AOO

4 / F / 0 4 / F / 0 4 / F / 0 4 / F / 0 4 / F / 0 4 / F / 0

46 PARMAR RUTVI KACHARALAL WHOLE  25 SHAMALAJIF

333

195

138 FAIL

   28

   48

   20

GP / CR / GR

   24

   46

   22

   24

   60

   36

   26

   58

   32

   24

   52

   28

   69

   69

  AOO  57

4 / F / 0 4 / F / 0 7 / C / 21 6 / D / 18 6 / D / 18 4 / F / 0

GRADE POINT: 90-99  "10"      | 80-89   "9"       | 70-79  "8"        | 60-69   "7"   | 50-59   "6"    | 40-49  "5"   | <40 "4"

GRADE/DEV: 9-10 A+/FIRST DIST| 8-8.99 A/FIRST DIST| 7-7.99 B/FIRST DIST| 6-6.99 C/FIRST| 5-5.99 D/SECOND| 4-4.99 E/PASS| < 4 F/FAIL



    1PAGE:-M.S.W SEMESTER-I (OLD) HELD IN MAR-JUN 2020
03/03/2021

HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY,PATAN

NAMESEAT

NO.

EXT.

INT.

RESULT

REMARK

28/70

12/30
EX.

IN.

TO.

TOT. 40/100

TOTAL

COLLEGE RECORD FOR
DATE:-

28/70

12/30
40/100

28/70

12/30
40/100

28/70

12/30
40/100

CREDIT : 3

SEM-1 CREDIT : 20SEM-1

CREDIT : 5

28/70

12/30
40/100

CREDIT : 3 CREDIT : 3 CREDIT : 3 CREDIT : 3

SEM-1

CREDIT SGPA

525

225

750

FIELD

WORK

HIST.&PHIL

OF SOC.WOR

INTRO.TO

SOC.SCIEN.

HUMAN GROW

& DEVELOP.

METHOD-1

WORK.INDI.
METHOD-2

WORK.GROUP

100/250

70/175

30/75

( 808 ) SHRADDHA MSW COLLEGECOLLEGE:

40 DARJI ROMIT LALITKUMAR PART  13 MODASA

 6.70

456

194

262 PASS

 (25)

 (56)

 (31)

GP / CR / GR

 (25)

 (61)

 (36)

 (25)

 (56)

 (31)

 (25)

 (70)

 (45)

 (26)

   54

   28

 (68)

(159)

 (91) 134

6 / D / 18 7 / C / 21 6 / D / 18 8 / B / 24 6 / D / 18 7 / C / 35

Total Page  :-        1COMPUTER CENTER HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY ,PATAN..

GRADE POINT: 90-99  "10"      | 80-89   "9"       | 70-79  "8"        | 60-69   "7"   | 50-59   "6"    | 40-49  "5"   | <40 "4"

GRADE/DEV: 9-10 A+/FIRST DIST| 8-8.99 A/FIRST DIST| 7-7.99 B/FIRST DIST| 6-6.99 C/FIRST| 5-5.99 D/SECOND| 4-4.99 E/PASS| < 4 F/FAIL


